COMPANY PARTICIPATION
CORPORATE 5K

BY COMPANY SIZE

COMPANY SIZE - LESS THAN 100 EMPLOYEES
FLORIDA TODAY

MTT CORPORATION

SPCA of Brevard

Orlando Melbourne International Airport
Aeronix Inc

Mainstream Engineering

M. E. Construction, Inc.

Up-Rev, Inc

Southeast Aerospace

Town of Indialantic
GrayRobinson, P.A.

Pepper Tree Sandwich Shoppe
United Way of Brevard
CareerSource Brevard

Palm Bay Animal Clinic

Alluvionic

Fidelity Bank of Florida

Mimbs & Associates Allstate

W&J Construction Corp.

Indian River Networks, LLC

River Oak Dental

Viera Pizza

Berman Hopkins Wright & LaHam CPAs and A
Securboration, Inc.

Security Radar Integrators, Inc.
Tsymmetry

Westside Elementary

FirstWave Financial

Space Coast Lymphedema Clinic
WBParts, Inc.

Curri Kirschner Real Estate Group
Space and Missile Systems Center
EFSC CWAR

FAAC International

lonEV Plus, LLC

Power Of Pizza Charities

Allen Duncan Agencies, Inc.
TOTALS

COMPANY SIZE - 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES
Raytheon
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City of Melbourne

Winchester Interconnect
General Electric

Leonardo DRS

City of Palm Bay

EMBRAER

Renco Electronics, Inc.

Alstom

BRPH Architects and Engineers
Renesas

BK Technologies

Space Coast Credit Union

Range Generation Next (RGNext)
Discovery Villages of Melbourne
Piper Aircraft Inc

Revolution Technologies
Lockheed Martin

Bowman Consulting Group, LTD.
Coastal Mechanical

Stryker North Florida

Vencore

Cora Physical Therapy

TOTALS

COMPANY SIZE - 1000 - 4999 EMPLOYEES
Northrop Grumman

Rockwell Collins

Eastern Florida State College

Florida Institute of Technology

Brevard County Board of County Commissio
GAI Consultants

TOTALS

COMPANY SIZE - 5000 EMPLOYEES +
Harris Corporation

Health First

Bank of America

Ford Go Further

PNC Bank

Genesis Rehab Services

TOTALS
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58
54
44
41
36
36
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34
31
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28
23
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14
14
10
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